Lubbock Christian (26-6,12-4 Lone Star) -vs- West Tex. A&M (22-10,13-3 Lone Star)

03/05/22 at Comerica Center, Frisco, TX

Date: 03/05/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Ame: dg;‘%gﬂ", 101 Lubbock Christian 8] 17] 12| 21] =8

Site: Comerica Center, Frisco, TX West Tex. A&M 8 15 16 24 63

Referees: Simona Sandoval, Jonathan Pastusek, Glen Dixon

Lubbock Christian 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

21 Schulte,Allie * 36 4-11 1-5 6-7 1-4 5 3 4 2 1 3 15

14  Cunyus,Channing % 22 6-12 2-4 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 1 0 1 14

05 Burr,Laynee * 38 3-8 0-2 3-3 0-4 4 2 2 1 0 1 9

01 Duncan,Ashton - 31 2-9 2-7 0-0 0-5 5 4 0 1 0 1 6

22  Robertson,Juliana * 24 1-10 0-2 2-2 2-4 6 5 0 1 0 2 4

03 Robertson,Audrey 19 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 6

00 Foster,Grace 17 0-1 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4

02 Maddox,Maci 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-54 5-20 17-18 6-24 30 21 7 9 2 9 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-13 23.08 % 0-6 0.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 6-14 42.86 % 3-5 60.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 3-11 27.27 % 0-4 0.00 % 6-6 100.00 %

4th Quarter 6-16 37.50 % 2-5 40.00 % 7-8 87.50 %

Total 18-54 33.3% 5-20 25.0% 17-18 94.4 %

Technical Fouls: (1)

Cunyus,Channing Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 8 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 1

Lead Changed: 13 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 10 Largest Lead: 0 0

West Tex. A&M 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11  Roberts,Zamorye * 40 6-14 3-7 3-4 1-2 3 1 2 5 0 1 18

30 Taylor,Lauren =3 34 6-9 2-3 4-6 3-4 7 2 4 1 0 2 18

33 Burgess,Jayla * 20 4-5 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 4 3 0 3 0 10

23  Motschenbacher,Karley o 38 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 1 3 2 0 0 3

21  Lewis,Alivia * 26 1-9 0-1 0-0 3-7 10 4 1 3 3 0 2

14 Williams,Taylor 26 2-8 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 0 6

03 Janssens,Haylei 8 1-1 1-1 3-3 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 2 6

25 Kast,Madison 8 0-2 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-51 8-18 13-19 8-30 38 14 15 15 6 5 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-13 23.08 % 2-5 40.00 % 0-2 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 1-4 25.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 2-5 40.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 6-10 60.00 % 3-4 75.00 % 9-13 69.23 %

Total 21-51 41.2 % 8-18 444 % 13-19 68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 8 times(s) Points in the Paint: 8 Fast Break Points: 6

Lead Changed: 13 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Lubbock Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Tex. A&M
09:45 MISS JUMPER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
== REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,LAUREN
09:36 TURNOVER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
STEAL by CUNYUS,CHANNING 09:36
MISS 3PTR by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 09:11
== REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,LAUREN
08:45 MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,ALIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA ==
08:13 FOUL by LEWIS,ALIVIA
GOOD FT by BURR,LAYNEE 08:13 1-0 V1
GOOD FT by BURR,LAYNEE 08:13 2-0 V2

07:58 2-3 H1 GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR,LAUREN
-- ASSIST by BURGESS,JAYLA

MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON 07:37
-- REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA

07:28 MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
REBOUND DEF by SCHULTE,ALLIE --
BLOCK by SCHULTE,ALLIE 07:28
GOOD JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING 07:15 4-3 V1
ASSIST by SCHULTE,ALLIE --

06:58 MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,ALIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BURR,LAYNEE --
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON 06:50

o= REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,LAUREN
06:27 4-5 H1 GOOD JUMPER by TAYLOR,LAUREN
o= ASSIST by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

MISS JUMPER by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 05:57
-- REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
05:48 MISS LAYUP by BURGESS,JAYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA --
MISS LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint) 05:24
-- REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
05:15 MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA --
MISS 3PTR by CUNYUS,CHANNING 05:01
-- REBOUND DEF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
04:43 MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,LAUREN
REBOUND DEF by CUNYUS,CHANNING --
FOUL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 04:24
TURNOVER by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 04:24
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:24
04:24 SUB OUT by LEWIS,ALIVIA
04:24 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,LAUREN
04:24 SUB OUT by BURGESS,JAYLA
04:24 SUB IN by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
04:24 SUB IN by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
04:24 SUB IN by KAST,MADISON
SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ASHTON 04:24
SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING 04:24
SUB IN by FOSTER,GRACE 04:24
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY 04:24
04:08 TURNOVER by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
MISS JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE 03:53
-- REBOUND DEF by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
03:32 TURNOVER by KAST,MADISON
STEAL by BURR,LAYNEE 03:32
MISS 3PTR by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 03:24

o= REBOUND DEF by JANSSENS,HAYLEI



03:05 MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA --

GOOD JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE 02:43 6-5 V1
FOUL by SCHULTE,ALLIE 02:23

02:22 SUB OUT by MOTSCHENBACHER, KARLE

02:22 SUB IN by TAYLOR,LAUREN

02:22 MISS FT by KAST,MADISON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:22 MISS FT by KAST,MADISON
REBOUND DEF by BURR,LAYNEE --
TURNOVER by BURR,LAYNEE 02:12

02:12 STEAL by JANSSENS,HAYLEI

02:01 MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
REBOUND DEF by BURR,LAYNEE --
GOOD JUMPER by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint) 01:49 8-5 V3
FOUL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 01:38

01:38 SUB OUT by KAST,MADISON

01:38 SUB IN by BURGESS,JAYLA
SUB OUT by BURR,LAYNEE 01:38
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 01:38
SUB IN by DUNCAN,ASHTON 01:38
SUB IN by MADDOX,MACI 01:38

01:36 MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ASHTON --
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON 01:26

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL by FOSTER,GRACE 01:22

01:04 TURNOVER by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
STEAL by SCHULTE,ALLIE 01:04
MISS LAYUP by DUNCAN,ASHTON(in the paint) 00:53

== REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
00:28 8-8 GOOD 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
== ASSIST by BURGESS,JAYLA

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Lubbock Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Tex. A&M
10:00 SUB OUT by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
10:00 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
10:00 SUB IN by LEWIS,ALIVIA
10:00 SUB IN by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
SUB OUT by FOSTER,GRACE 10:00
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY 10:00
SUB OUT by SCHULTE,ALLIE 10:00
SUB IN by BURR,LAYNEE 10:00
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING 10:00
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 10:00
09:40 MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
== REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
FOUL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 09:29
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 09:29
SUB IN by SCHULTE,ALLIE 09:29

09:11 8-10 H2 GOOD JUMPER by TAYLOR,LAUREN
-- ASSIST by BURGESS,JAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON 08:44 11-10 V1
08:24 11-12 H1 GOOD JUMPER by BURGESS,JAYLA
== ASSIST by TAYLOR,LAUREN
08:10 FOUL by BURGESS,JAYLA
MISS 3PTR by SCHULTE,ALLIE 08:08
-- REBOUND DEF by BURGESS,JAYLA
07:47 FOUL by LEWIS,ALIVIA



SUB OUT by MADDOX,MACI
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
MISS JUMPER by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ASHTON
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON

MISS JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTSON,AUDREY(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCHULTE,ALLIE

FOUL by SCHULTE,ALLIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ASHTON

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING

SUB IN by FOSTER,GRACE

SUB IN by MADDOX,MACI

TURNOVER by SCHULTE,ALLIE

FOUL by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by SCHULTE,ALLIE

SUB OUT by MADDOX,MACI

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by DUNCAN,ASHTON

SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING
GOOD FT by FOSTER,GRACE
GOOD FT by FOSTER,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ASHTON

TURNOVER by FOSTER,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by DUNCAN,ASHTON(in the paint)

FOUL by FOSTER,GRACE

GOOD 3PTR by CUNYUS,CHANNING

ASSIST by FOSTER,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,GRACE
MISS JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)

11-14

13-14
13-16

15-16

15-19

16-19
17-19

17-20
17-21
20-21

H3

H1
H3

H1

H 4

H3
H2

H 3
H4
H1

TURNOVER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ALIVIA
SUB OUT by BURGESS,JAYLA
SUB IN by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by KAST,MADISON

REBOUND DEF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
MISS JUMPER by KAST,MADISON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by KAST,MADISON

SUB IN by BURGESS,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR

GOOD JUMPER by BURGESS,JAYLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

GOOD JUMPER by TAYLOR,LAUREN
ASSIST by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
ASSIST by TAYLOR,LAUREN

STEAL by TAYLOR,LAUREN
MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,LAUREN(in the paint)
FOUL by BURGESS,JAYLA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,JAYLA
SUB IN by KAST,MADISON

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
STEAL by TAYLOR,LAUREN
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN

GOOD FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR(in the paint)



REBOUND OFF by SCHULTE,ALLIE
GOOD LAYUP by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCHULTE,ALLIE

REBOUND DEF by SCHULTE,ALLIE
MISS JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ASHTON
MISS LAYUP by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)
FOUL TECH by CUNYUS,CHANNING

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by DUNCAN,ASHTON
GOOD 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON
ASSIST by SCHULTE,ALLIE

VISITORS: Lubbock Christian

01:44 22-21 V1

01:30

01:03

00:50

00:37

00:35

00:35 22-22
00:35

00:35

00:35 22-23 H1

00:12

00:00 25-23 V2

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

MISS 3PTR by KAST,MADISON

REBOUND DEF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
MISS LAYUP by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
MISS JUMPER by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

HOME TEAM: West Tex. A&M

SUB OUT by FOSTER,GRACE

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING

SUB IN by ROBERTSON,JULIANA

MISS JUMPER by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BURR,LAYNEE

GOOD FT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA
GOOD FT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA

STEAL by SCHULTE,ALLIE

GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE
GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE

FOUL by CUNYUS,CHANNING

MISS 3PTR by SCHULTE,ALLIE

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:44
09:44

09:29

09:09 25-25

08:44 27-25 V2

08:18 27-27
07:53

07:53 28-27 V1
07:53 29-27 V2
07:39

07:39

07:39

07:26

07:26 30-27 V3
07:26 31-27 V4
07:26

07:26

07:15

07:02

06:51
06:43

06:22

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by KAST,MADISON
SUB IN by LEWIS,ALIVIA

SUB IN by BURGESS,JAYLA

BLOCK by BURGESS,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by BURGESS,JAYLA

MISS JUMPER by LEWIS,ALIVIA

REBOUND OFF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
GOOD JUMPER by BURGESS,JAYLA

ASSIST by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

GOOD JUMPER by BURGESS,JAYLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
FOUL by LEWIS, ALIVIA

TURNOVER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
FOUL by TAYLOR,LAUREN

FOUL by BURGESS,JAYLA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,JAYLA

SUB IN by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,LAUREN

TURNOVER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE



REBOUND DEF by CUNYUS,CHANNING
MISS 3PTR by SCHULTE,ALLIE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)

FOUL by CUNYUS,CHANNING
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ASHTON
SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA
SUB IN by FOSTER,GRACE

SUB IN by MADDOX,MACI

SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,GRACE
GOOD LAYUP by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by FOSTER,GRACE(in the paint)

FOUL by SCHULTE,ALLIE

BLOCK by MADDOX,MACI
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

SUB OUT by SCHULTE,ALLIE
SUB IN by DUNCAN,ASHTON
GOOD FT by FOSTER,GRACE
GOOD FT by FOSTER,GRACE

STEAL by DUNCAN,ASHTON
TURNOVER by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by MADDOX,MACI

MISS 3PTR by BURR,LAYNEE

REBOUND OFF by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTSON,AUDREY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BURR,LAYNEE

VISITORS: Lubbock Christian

05:38 31-30 V1

04:03 33-33
03:48 33-35 H2
03:25

03:03

02:58

02:58

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40

02:40 34-35 H1
02:40 35-35
02:40

02:40

02:07

01:53

01:28

01:12

01:03 37-35 V2
00:49 37-37
00:32

00:05 37-39 H2

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND OFF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE
ASSIST by TAYLOR,LAUREN
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA

GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR,LAUREN

ASSIST by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

SUB OUT by LEWIS,ALIVIA
SUB IN by BURGESS,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR,LAUREN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BURGESS,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(in the paint)

FOUL by BURGESS,JAYLA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,JAYLA
SUB IN by LEWIS,ALIVIA

TURNOVER by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,ALIVIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,ALIVIA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by TAYLOR,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,LAUREN
GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

HOME TEAM: West Tex. A&M

10:00

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,LAUREN



10:00 SUB IN by JANSSENS,HAYLEL

SUB OUT by FOSTER,GRACE 10:00
SUB OUT by MADDOX,MACI 10:00
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY 10:00
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING 10:00
SUB IN by SCHULTE,ALLIE 10:00
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 10:00
09:42 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,TAYLOR

== REBOUND OFF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
09:37 37-42 HS5 GOOD 3PTR by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
== ASSIST by LEWIS,ALIVIA

MISS LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint) 09:19
09:19 BLOCK by LEWIS,ALIVIA
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA --
GOOD 3PTR by CUNYUS,CHANNING 09:11 40-42 H2
ASSIST by BURR,LAYNEE --
FOUL by CUNYUS,CHANNING 08:47
FOUL by BURR,LAYNEE 08:43

08:42 40-43 H3 GOOD FT by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
08:42 40-44 H4 GOOD FT by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
08:42 40-45 HS5 GOOD FT by JANSSENS,HAYLEI

GOOD LAYUP by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint) 08:32 42-45 H3
08:32 FOUL by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE 08:32 43-45 H?2
SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING 08:32
SUB IN by FOSTER,GRACE 08:32
08:15 MISS JUMPER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
REBOUND DEF by BURR,LAYNEE --
MISS LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint) 07:56
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
07:42 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEF by SCHULTE,ALLIE --
MISS LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint) 07:24
07:24 BLOCK by LEWIS,ALIVIA
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTSON,JULIANA =
TURNOVER by DUNCAN,ASHTON 07:11
07:11 STEAL by JANSSENS,HAYLEI

06:55 43-48 H5 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
= ASSIST by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE
MISS JUMPER by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint) 06:35
= REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
06:18 43-50 H7 GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

05:52 SUB OUT by JANSSENS,HAYLEI
05:52 SUB IN by TAYLOR,LAUREN
SUB OUT by DUNCAN,ASHTON 05:52
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY 05:52
05:46 FOUL by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE 05:46 44-50 H6
GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE 05:46 45-50 H5
SUB OUT by FOSTER,GRACE 05:46
SUB IN by MADDOX,MACI 05:46
05:35 TURNOVER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
STEAL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA 05:35
GOOD JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE 05:25 47-50 H3

05:04 47-52 H5 GOOD JUMPER by LEWIS,ALIVIA
-- ASSIST by TAYLOR,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE(in the paint) 04:50
-- REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,ALIVIA
04:19 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR
STEAL by MADDOX,MACI 04:19
04:08 FOUL by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:08



MISS LAYUP by SCHULTE,ALLIE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by ROBERTSON,JULIANA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by MADDOX,MACI
SUB IN by DUNCAN,ASHTON
GOOD FT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
GOOD FT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING
MISS 3PTR by DUNCAN,ASHTON

STEAL by SCHULTE,ALLIE

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING

SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

MISS FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by SCHULTE,ALLIE(fastbreak)
FOUL by BURR,LAYNEE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING
MISS 3PTR by SCHULTE,ALLIE

FOUL by DUNCAN,ASHTON
SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

STEAL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING

GOOD JUMPER by CUNYUS,CHANNING(in the paint)

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
FOUL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by CUNYUS,CHANNING

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

FOUL by DUNCAN,ASHTON

04:08
04:08
03:56
03:56

03:51
03:51

03:47
03:21

03:09
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
02:37
02:37
02:37
02:14

02:00
02:00
01:54
01:54
01:54
01:54

01:54
01:41
01:28
01:24
01:24
01:24
01:17
01:17

01:07
01:07
01:07
01:01
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:55
00:44
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:35
00:35
00:35
00:35
00:35
00:35
00:29

00:26
00:26
00:26
00:25

47-54

48-54
49-54

50-54

50-57

52-57

52-58
52-59

H7

H6
H5

H4

H7

H5

H6
H7

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS, TAYLOR

SUB IN by BURGESS,JAYLA

BLOCK by BURGESS,JAYLA

BLOCK by LEWIS,ALIVIA

MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,ALIVIA

REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(in the paint)
FOUL by LEWIS,ALIVIA

TURNOVER by TAYLOR,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by BURGESS,JAYLA
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

FOUL by TAYLOR,LAUREN

GOOD 3PTR by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

BLOCK by BURGESS,JAYLA
REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,LAUREN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD FT by BURGESS,JAYLA
GOOD FT by BURGESS,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM



SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by SCHULTE,ALLIE

FOUL by DUNCAN,ASHTON

GOOD 3PTR by SCHULTE,ALLIE
FOUL by ROBERTSON,JULIANA
SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,JULIANA
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY

REBOUND DEF by CUNYUS,CHANNING
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by FOSTER,GRACE

GOOD JUMPER by BURR,LAYNEE

GOOD FT by BURR,LAYNEE

SUB OUT by CUNYUS,CHANNING
SUB IN by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
FOUL by DUNCAN,ASHTON

SUB OUT by ROBERTSON,AUDREY
SUB IN by CUNYUS,CHANNING

TURNOVER by CUNYUS,CHANNING

52-60

52-61
52-62
55-62

57-62

58-62

58-63

H8

H9
H 10
H7

H5

H4

H5

MISS FT by MOTSCHENBACHER, KARLE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE(fastbreak)

STEAL by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE

GOOD FT by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(fastbreak)

MISS FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by TAYLOR,LAUREN(fastbreak)

FOUL by MOTSCHENBACHER,KARLE

MISS FT by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,ZAMORYE(fastbreak)



